#11/2 RH HC-62 Teams

Allora Results summary July 24
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#2 Beginner Non HC-27 Teams

Eastwell
La Macchia
Bowles
Henderson
La Macchia
Sbeghen
Frost
White
Cockerill
Frost
Adams
Sbeghen
La Macchia
Sondergeld
Dalziel
Henderson
Frost
McGill

Nell

Rossi

PLACING LASTNAME
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Lucas
Bateman
Corbett
Compton
Corbett
Sondergeld
Thompson
Lucas
Sbeghen
Bateman
Heslin

FIRST NAME
Robert
Fran
Brent
Lonnie
Fran
Nicole
Brontie
Georgia
Stuart
Brontie
Ellen
Nicole
Fran
Kelsie
Natalie
Lonnie
Millah
Ruth
David
Angela

FIRST NAME
Geoff.
Justine
Jess
Hannah
Jess
Kelsie
Sandra
Geoff.
Kiera
Justine
Tracey

AMOUNT
WON
$ 175.49
$ 175.49
$ 139.36
$ 139.36
$ 103.23
$ 103.23
$ 51.62
51.62
46.45
46.45
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AMOUNT
WON
$ 119.25
$ 79.50
$ 79.50
$ -
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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113.42
113.42
101.34
101.34
112.5
112.5
56.93
56.93
57.19
57.19
57.86
57.86
52.59
52.59
54.13
54.13
55.33
55.33
58.67
58.67

103.11
96.14
96.14
85.53
85.53
93.67
93.67
56.79
56.79
51.22
51.22

TOTAL
CATTLE
13
13
11
11
11
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TOTAL
CATTLE
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#6 HC-53 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Adams
White
Cockerill
Kerle
Adams
Cockerill
Kerle
Sbeghen
Jones
White
Lucas
Sbeghen
Bowles
Moore
Henderson
Jones
Bowles
McGill
Jones
Rossi

All Levels-61 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Henderson
Lawrence
Adams
Jones
Barwick
Frost
Henderson
Jones
Henderson
Rossi
Henderson
Jones
Barwick
Lawrence
Frost

Rossi
Henderson
Lawrence

FIRST NAME
Ellen
Georgia
Stuart
Tara
Ellen
Stuart
Michelle
Nicole
D'Arcy
Georgia
Geoff.
Nicole
Brent
Julie
Clancy
D'Arcy
Brent
Ruth
D'Arcy
Angela

FIRST NAME
Lonnie
Ben
Ellen
D'Arcy
Dawn
Millah
Lily
Jason
Lonnie
Angela
Lily
Ethan
Dawn
Ben
Brontie
Angela
Clancy
Ben

AMOUNT

WON

$ 176.49
$ 176.49
$ 132.37
$ 132.37
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88.25
88.25
44.12
44.12

AMOUNT

WON

$ 172.66
$ 172.66
$ 137.11
$ 137.11
$ 101.57
$ 101.57

$
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50.78
50.78
45.70
45.70

POINTS TOTALTIME
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112.16
112.16
113.73
113.73
111.86
111.86
116.58
116.58
117.24
117.24
103.95
103.95
58.46
58.46
59.96
59.96
58.47
58.47
58.68
58.68

91.6
91.6
95.14
95.14
106.88
106.88
111.65
111.65
108.17
108.17
51.01
51.01
51.11
51.11
51.13
51.13
51.24
51.24

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Henderson
Jones

WHi#6- 54 Teams
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WH All Levels-48 Teams

Close
Jones
Jones
White
Corbett
Kerle

Gray

Lucas
Bateman
Eastwell
Anderson
Lelay
Compton
Roberts
Gray

La Macchia
Lucas
Sheghen
Bateman
Sondergeld

PLACING LASTNAME
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Henderson
Nell

Jones
Kerle
Frost
White
Kerle
White
Barwick
Nell

Kerle
Lucas

La Macchia
Lucas
Jones

Lily
D'Arcy

FIRST NAME
Ellie
Ethan
D'Arcy
Georgia
Jess
Michelle
Lyndon
Geoff.
Justine
Robert
Linda
Nick
Hannah
Allan
Lyndon
Fran
Geoff.
Nicole
Justine
Kelsie

FIRST NAME
Lonnie
David
Ethan
Michelle
Millah
Georgia
Tara
Georgia
Dawn
David
Michelle
Geoff.
Fran
Geoff.
D'Arcy

AMOUNT

WON

$ 176.49
$ 176.49
$ 132.37
$ 132.37

$
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88.25
88.25
44.12
44.12

AMOUNT

WON

$ 172.80
$ 172.80
$ 129.60
$ 129.60

$
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86.40
86.40
43.20
43.20

0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME
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0.5
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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54.42
54.42

93.45
93.45
96.31
96.31
101.66
101.66
105.33
105.33
108.97
108.97
108.84
108.84
106.28
106.28
52.02
52.02
56.5
56.5
58.45
58.45

108.76
108.76
111.8
111.8
108.54
108.54
107.71
107.71
116.05
116.05
55.41
55.41
57.66
57.66
58.57

10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
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TOTAL
CATTLE
16
16
15
15
14
14
13
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310 Beg Yth RH-13 Teams

Kerle
Gray
Sheghen
Barwick
Lawrence

PLACING LASTNAME

1
2
3

Mengel
Sbeghen
Martin

#10 HC-69 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Barwick

La Macchia
Kerle

Lelay

Frost
White
Barwick
Henderson
Henderson
Nell
Adams

La Macchia
Barwick
Sbeghen
Frost
Henderson
Adams
White

La Macchia
Sbeghen

Tara
Lyndon
Nicole
Dawn
Ben

FIRST NAME
Max

Kiera

Layla

FIRST NAME
Dawn
Fran
Michelle
Nick
Millah
Georgia
Dawn
Lily
Lonnie
David
Ellen
Fran
Dawn
Kiera
Millah
Lily
Ellen
Georgia
Fran
Kiera
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AMOUNT

$
$
$

WON

39.00

AMOUNT

WON

$ 195.30
$ 195.30
$ 155.09
$ 155.09
$ 114.88
$ 114.88

$
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57.44
57.44
51.70
51.70

0.5
0.5

POINTS TOTALTIME
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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58.57
47.12
47.12
55.83
55.83

111.54
101.66
100.78

105.48
105.48
115.25
115.25
104.85
104.85
114.16
114.16
101.86
101.86
109.28
109.28
115.17
115.17
116.84
116.84
56.35

56.35

58.02

58.02
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TOTAL
CATTLE
16
13
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
10
10
10
10



#10HC Masters-28 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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Bowles
Roberts
Davis
Eastwell
Eastwell
Jones
Gray
Lucas
Nell
Barwick
Roberts

#4 Non HC-36 Teams

PLACING LASTNAME
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La Macchia
Sbeghen
Moore
Sbeghen
La Macchia
Millar
Lucas
Moore
Davis
McGill
Dalziel
Eastwell
McGill
Moore
Moore
Sbeghen

FIRST NAME
Brent
Allan
Kim
Robert
Robert
Jason
Lyndon
Geoff.
David
Dawn
Allan

FIRST NAME
Fran
Nicole
Julie
Nicole
Fran
Kerryn
Geoff.
Julie
Kim
Ruth
Natalie
Robert
Ruth
Julie
Julie
Kiera

AMOUNT

WON

$ 148.50
$ 148.50

$
$
$
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99.00
99.00

AMOUNT

WON

$ 162.00
$ 162.00
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97.20
97.20
64.80
64.80

POINTS TOTALTIME
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POINTS TOTALTIME
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109
109
115.21
115.21
114.99
114.99
112.17
93.72
93.72
45.95
45.95

113.92
113.92
115.26
115.26
115.7
115.7
103.93
103.93
109.82
109.82
118.11
118.11
53.09
53.09
57.84
57.84

TOTAL
CATTLE
17
17
16
16
15
15
14
13
13
10
10

TOTAL
CATTLE
16
16
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
7
7



